
1800mm

INLET PIPE

4 No. KSB AMAREX
KRTK 400-900/7706
UNG-D PUMPS

4 No. PORTS IN
BAFFLE WALL

WC / WASH ROOM

ODOUR CONTROL /
DOSING AND
CHEMICAL STORES

GROUND FLOOR PLAN (TANK ROOF)

SCALE 1:100

WET WELL
ACCESS

DRY WELL
ACCESS

OFFICE

MCC ROOM

ESB
SUBSTATION

SURGE
VESSEL

BA
CK

UP
GE

NE
RA

TO
R

5270

4
3
2
5

5450

6
8
0
5

2
2
6
5

6
0
0
5

4
0
0
0

3500

7
0
3
0

4800

2
9
7
5

1
0
2
2
0

3500

FFL 54.78

SSL SLAB FOR SUBSTATION AT -900mm
BELOW FFL TO ALLOW BUILD-UP OF
DUCTING. SUBSTATION TO BE
CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
ESB SPEC. 13320 rev 7

FLOOR SLAB EXTENDED ON GRADE AS
SHOWN TO SUPPORT BUILDING OVER -
TO ENGINEERS DETAILS TREATED TIMBER ENTRANCE

FRAME STRUCTURE TO
ENGINEERS SPECIFICATION

750mm Deep TANK ROOF
SLAB (250mm SCREED ON
500mm PC SLABS)

FFL 54.68

1

TANK BASE PLAN

SCALE 1:100

BAFFLE WALL

600mm RC TANK WALL

600mm RC DIVIDING WALL

R

1

2

3

0

5

R

1

2

9

0

5

25810 o/a

WET WELL SSL = 37.603

DRY WELL SSL = 38.703

1

2

2100

CO
RR

ID
OR

UP

123

1350

LINE OF TANK
WALL UNDER

FLOOR SLAB EXTENDED
ON GRADE AS SHOWN TO
SUPPORT BUILDING OVER
- TO ENGINEERS DETAILS

2143 2144 2143 2144

PENSTOCK

INLET

OPE FOR DRY

WELL PUMPS

DN

84 83 82

ROOF PLAN

SCALE 1:100

ROOF - SELECTED BROWN COPPER
SHEETING, STANDING SEAM ROOFING -
TECU CLASSIC OR SIMILAR ON RAFTERS ON
STEEL BEAMS TO ENGINEERS DETAILS

1

2143 2144

N O T E S :

1. FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY TO BE TAKEN  

FROM THIS DRAWING.

2. ALL DRAWINGS TO BE CHECKED BY THE  

CONTRACTOR ON SITE

3. ENGINEER/EMPLOYERS REPRESENTATIVE, AS

APPROPRIATE, TO BE INFORMED BY THE 

CONTRACTOR OF ANY DISCREPANCIES 

BEFORE ANY WORK COMMENCES

4. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL UNDERTAKE A 

THOROUGH  CHECK FOR THE ACTUAL 

LOCATION OF ALL  SERVICES/UTILITIES, 

ABOVE AND BELOW GROUND,  BEFORE ANY 

WORK COMMENCES

5. ALL LEVELS SHOWN RELATE TO ORDNANCE  
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